Turbo Star International Show (B)

Strangnas, SWE
06 Jun 2014, Colts 1 year

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

Horse Score

Name: ARCTIC
CINZANO
Colour:

Owner: Billsten

Name: ELGIR
Colour:
Owner: Schweiler

Name: MT EMPIRE
Colour:
Owner: Tingshagen

Name: GOLDEN
BLACK MAGIC
Colour:

Owner: Fallgvist &
Olsson

Name: TS EMINENCE
Colour:

Owner: Turbo Star
Arabians

Name: ELGIR
Colour:
Owner: Schweiler

Name: TS EMINENCE
Colour:

Owner: Turbo Star
Arabians

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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